© 2012-2013 Cisco and/or its affiliates. All rights reserved. This document is Cisco Public. Page 1 of 12
Data Sheet
Cisco 880G Series Integrated Services Router with
Embedded 3.7G (21.1-Mbps Mobile Broadband
Wireless WAN) and Wireless LAN
The Cisco® 880G Series Integrated Services Router with the embedded third-
generation (3G) wireless WAN (WWAN) and dual radio 802.11n wireless LAN
(WLAN) capabilities option provides secure high-speed wireless WAN and LAN

managed switch
Yes (Cisco 888EG) 3.7G – Yes
For more details about the Cisco 880 Series Integrated Services Routers, go to
© 2012-2013 Cisco and/or its affiliates. All rights reserved. This document is Cisco. Page 10 of 12
For more details about Cisco 3500 Access Point specification, go to
Ordering Information
To place an order, refer to Tables 4 and 5 and visit the Cisco Ordering Homepage.
Table 4. Cisco 880G Series 3G WWAN Ordering Information
Part Number Description
C881G Bundles
C881G+7-K9 Cisco 881 Fast Ethernet Secure Router supporting HSPA+/HSPA/UMTS/EDGE/GPRS—Global SKU with Embedded
3.7G MC8705
C881G-U-K9 Cisco 881 Fast Ethernet Secure Router supporting HSPA/UMTS/EDGE/GPRS—Global SKU with Embedded 3.5G
MC8795V
C881G-V-K9 Cisco 881 Fast Ethernet Secure Router supporting EV-DO Rev A/Rev 0/1xRTT—Verizon SKU with Embedded 3G
MC5728V
C881G-S-K9 Cisco 881 Fast Ethernet Secure Router supporting EV-DO Rev A/Rev 0/1xRTT—Sprint SKU with Embedded 3G
MC5728V
C881G-B-K9 Cisco 881 Fast Ethernet Secure Router supporting EV-DO Rev A/Rev 0/1xRTT—BSNL SKU with Embedded 3G
MC5728V
C886VAG Bundle
C886VAG+7-K9 Cisco 886 Multi-mode VDSL2/ADSL2+ over ISDN Secure Router supporting HSPA+/HSPA/UMTS/EDGE/GPRS—Global
SKU with Embedded 3.7G MC8705
C887VAG Bundles
C887VAG-S-K9 Cisco 887 Multi-mode VDSL2/ADSL2+ over POTS Secure Router supporting EV-DO Rev A/Rev 0/1xRTT—Sprint SKU
with Embedded 3G MC5728V
C887VAG+7-K9 Cisco 887 Multi-mode VDSL2/ADSL2+ over POTS Secure Router supporting HSPA+/HSPA/UMTS/EDGE/GPRS—
Global SKU with Embedded 3.7G MC8705
C887VAMG+7-K9 Cisco 887 Multi-mode VDSL2/ADSL2+ over POTS Secure Router supporting HSPA+/HSPA/UMTS/EDGE/GPRS—
Global SKU with Embedded 3.7G MC8705
C888EG Bundle
C888EG+7-K9 Cisco 881 G.SHDSL Secure Router with 802.3ah EFM supporting HSPA+/HSPA/UMTS/EDGE/GPRS—Global SKU with
Embedded 3.7G MC8705
C881GW Bundles
C881GW+7-A-K9 Cisco 881 Fast Ethernet Secure Router supporting HSPA+/HSPA/UMTS/EDGE/GPRS—Global SKU with Embedded
3.7G MC8705 and dual radio 802.11n WiFi for FCC –A domain
C881GW+7-E-K9 Cisco 881 Fast Ethernet Secure Router supporting HSPA+/HSPA/UMTS/EDGE/GPRS—Global SKU with Embedded
3.5G MC8705 and dual radio 802.11n WiFi for ETSI –E domain
C881GW-V-A-K9 Cisco 881 Fast Ethernet Secure Router supporting EV-DO Rev A/Rev 0/1xRTT—Verizon SKU with Embedded 3G
MC5728V and dual radio 802.11n WiFi for FCC –A domain
C881GW-S-A-K9 Cisco 881 Fast Ethernet Secure Router supporting EV-DO Rev A/Rev 0/1xRTT—Sprint SKU with Embedded 3G
MC5728V and dual radio 802.11n WiFi for FCC –A domain
C881W Bundles
C881W-A-K9 Cisco 881 Fast Ethernet Secure Router supporting single radio 802.11n WiFi for FCC –A domain
C881W-E-K9 Cisco 881 Fast Ethernet Secure Router supporting single radio 802.11n WiFi for ETSI –E domain
C881WD Bundles
C881WD-A-K9 Cisco 881 Fast Ethernet Secure Router supporting dual radio 802.11n WiFi for FCC –A domain
C881WD-E-K9 Cisco 881 Fast Ethernet Secure Router supporting dual radio 802.11n WiFi for ETSI –E domain
C887VAGW Bundles
C887VAGW+7-A-K9 Cisco 887 Multi-mode VDSL2/ADSL2+ over POTS Secure Router supporting HSPA+/HSPA/UMTS/EDGE/GPRS-Global
SKU with Embedded 3.7G MC8705 and dual radio 802.11n WiFi for FCC -A domain
C887VAGW+7-E-K9 Cisco 887 Multi-mode VDSL2/ADSL2+ over POTS Secure Router supporting HSPA+/HSPA/UMTS/EDGE/GPRS—
Global SKU with Embedded 3.7G MC8705 and dual radio 802.11n WiFi for ETSI –E domain
© 2012-2013 Cisco and/or its affiliates. All rights reserved. This document is Cisco. Page 11 of 12
Part Number Description
C887VA-WD Bundles
C887VA-WD-A-K9 Cisco 887 Multi-mode VDSL2/ADSL2+ over POTS Secure Router supporting dual radio 802.11n WiFi for FCC –A domain
C887VA-WD-E-K9 Cisco 887 Multi-mode VDSL2/ADSL2+ over POTS Secure Router supporting dual radio 802.11n WiFi for ETSI –E
domain
Table 5. Cisco 880 Series 3G WWAN Options Ordering Information
Part Number Description
POE Option